MASENO UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATICS

FINAL GRADUATION LIST 2021/2022 ACADEMIC YEAR

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)
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19.
20.
21.

. C1/00002/018
. C1/00005/018
. C1/00006/018
. C1/00009/018
. C1/00020/018
. C1/00035/018
. C1/00039/018
. C1/00041/018
. C1/00050/018
. C1/00053/018
. C1/00057/018
. C1/00058/018
. C1/00071/018
. C1/00084/018
. C1/00085/018
. C1/00123/018
. C1/00146/016
. C1/00149/018

KITANG'A Maureen Ndunge
KATHUKYA, Brian Kitunda
MORANGA, Omari Mofat
MUTUA, Justus Katunga
ODHIAMBO Emmanuel, Jan
SALAT, Abdullahilssak
PESSY, Margaret Achieng
MUNYAO, David Mbatha
MUSOMBA, ShedruckKasia
OTIENO, Dennis
KAUMBULU, Antony Muema
OKINDA, OngayoNyawira
MUNYOTO, Katile

AMOS, Marwa John
MURIUNGI, KellyjoyKanana
BRAVIN, Daniel Bwodo
HILAL Amour Marshed
OTEKO, Patroba Onyango

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Cl/00006/017
Cl/00014/018
Cl/00032/018

MUDAI Icholia Basil
GWARQO, Purity Bitengo
NYACHOTI, Mogaka Jonathan
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Cl/00036/018
Cl/00038/018
Cl/00043/015
Cl/00064/015
Cl/00066/017
Cl/00101/017
Cl/00102/018
Cl/00105/018
Cl/00111/018
Cl/00124/016
Cl1/00124/018
Cl/00147/018
Cl1/00154/018
Cl1/03001/016

ABWOGA, SeinlusNyongesa
KIOGORA, Victor Mutuma
CHEROTICH Faith

KIMUTAI Kiplimo Steve
MATEO Joseph

MGHENDI Lenjo Peter
ONYANGO, Wesonga Benson
OPERE, WycliffOdwuor
KIMANI, Tabitha Waringa
LIMO Ochieng Shem Dennis
WAMWOKA, M Joseph
NDURYA, Raphael Josephat
JOMO, Brain Mwenga
OMONDI Bruce Minanga

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Cl1/00003/018
Cl1/00008/018
Cl1/00012/018
Cl1/00044/018
Cl1/00061/016
Cl1/00083/018
Cl/00104/017
Cl1/00104/018
Cl/00140/017
Cl1/00155/016

MUTUA, Dennis Mulu
SALIKHO, Edwin Shitakwa
OCHIENG, Brian Omondi
SHIKANDA, Faraji

MUTUA Emmanuel Atemba
ABDIFATAH, Ibrahim Abdi
NYAGOL OkothShadrack
BUNDI, NyanumbaKepha
ODHIAMBO Bonface Peter
WAMBUI Ndungu Moses

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Cl/00011/017
Cl/00013/016
Cl/00019/018
Cl/00031/018
Cl/00036/017
Cl/00037/017
Cl/00042/018
Cl/00046/017

MUTEMA Mutunga Emmanuel
OCHENGE Reagan Nyamwega
SQOl, Al

FELIX, OdhiamboOgutu
NYONGESA Mwangale Joseph
WAMBUA Kyalo Boniface
MBUGUA, Mburu George
AYENGE Job
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Cl/00061/018
Cl/00086/018
Cl/00094/018
Cl/00095/018
Cl/00102/016
Cl/00132/018
Cl/00135/018
Cl/03006/018

MUINDI, Michelle Wayua
OUMA, Aquinas Omondi
MURIITHI, EkiraMurugi
NELIMA, Charity
ODHIAMBO Godwin Otieno
KITUYI, Marakaru Joseph
ODONGO, AustineOtieno
OCHIENG, Emanuel Masa

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Cl1/00010/018
Cl1/00011/018
Cl1/00024/018
Cl1/00033/018
Cl1/00037/018
Cl1/00052/018
Cl1/00073/018
Cl1/00106/016
Cl/00118/018

NZUKI, Tom Kavita
OCHIENG, Brian Omollo
KAGWE, Peter Kariuki
KAMAU, Hannah Nyambura
KAMAU, Samuel Macharia
MUTUKU, Monica Koki
MBITIRU, Alex Gachaiya
NYANDIKO Achweya Kennedy
ODHIAMBO, Levis

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Cl/00022/018
Cl/00026/018
Cl/00034/018
Cl/00051/018
Cl/00057/017
Cl/00059/018
Cl/00069/018
Cl/00073/017
Cl/00108/018
Cl/00110/015
Cl/00113/018
Cl/00142/018
Cl/00143/018
Cl/00152/018
Cl/00173/013

KARIUKI, Charles Macharia
OMBURA, William Ogutu
MNERIA, Chemtai Juliet
WASIKE, Nasimiyu Valentine
NJAU Chege Benson
WANJIKU, Polycarp Kingori
OWUOR, Caleb Ochieng
KIRUKI Gitahi Peter
OKEYO, Seth

SENA Antony Omukala
CLINTONOcharoMarekwa
ODHIAMBO, George Samuel
ONGONG'A Opwotsi Dennis
OMONDI, BravonicOhawa
LUVALE S Timothee
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION

TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION

Cl/00013/018
Cl/00016/018
C1/00045/018
Cl1/00068/018
C1/00091/018
C1/00106/018
Cl/00137/018
Cl/03004/018

MANGALE, Waziri Hamisi
NJIRU, Emmanuel Murimi
MWATSIMBA, ShamimuMbeyu
MWAJUMA, SharleyOtieno
NYAKERARIO, Valentine
TITO, Geoffrey Chacha
MAVUNO, Orure Onyango
WAFULA, Emily Naswa

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Cl1/00028/018
Cl1/00030/016
Cl1/00045/017
Cl1/00050/016
Cl1/00055/018
Cl1/00064/018
Cl/00070/017
Cl1/00076/016
Cl1/00080/018
Cl1/00081/018
Cl1/00092/018
Cl1/00109/018
Cl/00111/016
Cl1/00113/016
Cl/00115/016
Cl1/00139/018
Cl1/00154/016

MELVINE, AjaletObibo

ISMAIL Ahmed Mohamed
KIOKO Wambua Boniface
NYAMBEKI A Deirdre
OSAKHALA, DallenceNasievandaa
KILONZI, Joseph Kaluku
MUNYALO MutungaMeshack
MUGONYA Daniel Ireri

KITINA, Kennedy Kingulu
KINUTHIA, Amos Muigai
MENGICH, Brian Kiptoo
KIMOTHO, Lither Ndulu
KODINGA Emmanuel Onyango
ONGUTI GichanaMustafah
KOSGEI Kiprono Jude
KIPRONO, Cornelius

NZYIMI Joshua Mwisa

TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

111.

Cl1/05005/016

ADUDA Elvis Ouda
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112.
113.
114.

115.
116.

Cl/05013/018

CIM/05003/019
CIM/05008/019

K'ONUNDA Peter Odhiambo
AKURO Natalie Amondi
OTIENDE GerrisonArgwings

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Cl1/05009/018
SC/05020/011

MUTHIORA Nicholas Kahihu
JUMA Daniel

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

Cl1/00078/014
C1/04009/017
Cl/04010/017
Cl/04014/017
Cl/04017/016
Cl/04022/015

ONDITI, Maxwell Maragia
OGECHI Clinton Nyakora
OCHOLA Boris Ochieng
NEHAL Punjwani

OPIYO Ken Otieno
ADHAO Walter

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Cl1/00032/015
Cl1/00060/012
Cl1/00109/013
Cl1/03011/015
Cl/04008/016
Cl/04011/016
Cl1/04012/016

MALVIN Erick Okeyo
OMANDI Edwin Nchaga
OKOTH Felix Lajah

OWINO Otieno Victor
MAKHANU Tecla Adhiambo
OBIERO Vitalis

MARSIANA Nasike
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DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

w
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CREDIT 2
DIP/CI1/00009/018

DIP/CI1/00022/019
DIP/CI1/00032/017
CREDIT 1

DIP/CI1/00012/018
DIP/CI1/00018/019
DIP/CI1/00019/017
DIP/CI/00020/019
DIP/CI/00025/019
DIP/CI/00037/017

DEMO Nelson
AYWA Nelson Okonji
ODHINGO Hudson Apollo

OCHIENG Mike Ochieng
OGOLA Susan Amelea
ALINGO Eugene R. Omondi
ROBIN John Okumu

NDAI Michael Edwin

MUGA Brian Odhiambo

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

CREDIT 2
DIP/CIT/05001/019

DIP/CIT/05003/019
DIP/CIT/05011/019
DIP/CIT/05024/019
DIP/CIT/05037/019
DIP/CIT/05039/019
DIP/CIT/05041/019
DIP/CIT/05045/019
DIP/CIT/05047/019
CREDIT 1

DIP/CIT/05002/019
DIP/CIT/05005/019
DIP/CIT/05006/019
DIP/CIT/05010/019
DIP/CIT/05020/019
DIP/CIT/05021/019
DIP/CIT/05026/019
DIP/CIT/05029/019

HASSIM Said Salim

NDORO Gideon

STEPHEN MutunduKatiingi
KAIRIE Stephen Nyaguna
MWANGI John Ndungu
MUTHONI Samuel SharbeiKinyua
WANJOHI Alex Maina

MARTIN Joseph KiruiKirango
MAINA Joseph Mwangi

ZANI Hassan Iddi

MUNGA Prince Mwachibja
KIPNGETICH Geoffrey

BOSIRE Violet Kwamboka
CHEPKOR Tony Moino

NJUE Dennis Mugendi
MUTUNGA Joel Musyoki
WAHORO Lemmy John Kagechu
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27. DIP/CIT/05030/019
28. DIP/CIT/05042/019 YAHYA Sekima Hussein
29. DIP/CIT/05043/019

KARURI Arnold Kariuki

NDINDA Filemon Mutua

CERTIFICATE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CREDIT 2

1. CERT/CIT/05024/019 NGANGA Teresa Nyambura
CERTIFICATE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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CREDIT 1

. CERT/CIT/00003/021
. CERT/CIT/00004/020
. CERT/CIT/00008/020
. CERT/CIT/00010/020
. CERT/CIT/00010/021
. CERT/CIT/00011/020

DISTINCTION

. CERT/CIT/00001/021
. CERT/CIT/00005/021

ONYANGO George Otieno
OTIENO William Okoth
AIRO Nathan Omondi
CALVIN OmondiOtieno
EDWARD AdiwuorOdero
RODGERS OchiengOkoth

OMBOTO Brian Gradus
ATIENO Catherine Okoth
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